
Virgo Home Deziner Private Limited
List of Operational Creditors

S.No Name of the Creditor Total Amount Claimed Total Amount Admitted Total Amount Rejected
1 Smart Serve Houseware Private Limited 16,23,695                          16,23,695                             
2 Anantam 1,21,323                            1,21,323                               

17,45,018                          17,45,018                             -                                        Total Operational Creditors


